Please rate how well the information in this course improves your knowledge and effectiveness as an employee in
a Tribal VR program (or might in the future)?

# Answer Bar Response %
35  Extremely well I 5 62.50%
36  Very well ] 3 37.50%
37 Moderately well 0 0.00%
38 Not well 0 0.00%
39 Not well at all 0 0.00%

Total 8 100.00%



In what ways has this course influenced your work or studies so far?

Text Entry

Enhanced communication with consumers, leaders and the community.

explaining the key concepts for an intake interview regarding information that should not be included in IPE.
Learning to communication professionally with consumers on informed choice, their rights and responsibilities. Along
with confidentiality.

| have learned a lot from the class and been able to use strategies for myself suggested by other students.

The interaction and class open discussions with everyone. Learning what other TVR programs across the country
does. Just the over all sharing information and tactics on how to handle and/or understand the difference scenarios
of cases.

It opens my eyes to how important policy and procedures are in all parts of the Tribal VR program.

It has shown me how much still | need to learn about TVR and what | have learn has enable to perform my job with
in the guidelines.

| enjoy learning from the other students in this class. Sharing experiences really helps build skills and give new ideas
and examples to follow in the future.

| have had so many questions answered and my understanding of other items confirmed. The opportunity to interact
with other counselors is invaluable. The staff are more than knowledgeable, friendly, and easily accessible.



Which of the following sources of support did you find helpful? Please check all that apply:

# Answer Bar Response %

1 Canvas Tips" and "How to use I 4 50.00%

GoToTraining" documents

2 Orientation and syllabus review during [ 4 50.00%
1st class

3  TVRInstitute Director, Laura Maudsley 0 0.00%

4 TVR Institute Instructor, Donna Adamson [IIINIEGEN 5 62.50%

5  Quiz 1: Navigating Resources I 2| 25.00%

8  Other (please explain): 0 0.00%

9 TVR Institute Assistant Director, Beth 0 0.00%
Boland

10 TVR Institute Training Specialist, Donna [ 4 50.00%
Adamson

11 TVR Institute Participant Coordinator, [ 5  62.50%

McKenzie Hollingsworth

Total 24 100.00%



What additional supports would be useful in your online class or write "none" if there aren't any:

Text Entry

none

more time

None

none

none as of yet

None

None

None



Question

Posting on
the
discussion
board in
Canvas:

Accessing
course
documents
(weekly
lecture notes,
PowerPoints,
etc):

Accessing
class
meetings via
GoToTraining
sessions:

Please rate your ease with the following aspects of the class:

Neither
Extremely Moderately Slightly easy  Slightly Moderately Extremely R n Averag
difficult difficult difficult nor easy easy easy esponse  value
difficult
- - - - 1 3 4 8 26.6
- - - - 2 2 4 8 26.7
- - - - 1 2 5 8 26.5

Are you accessing and viewing the recordings of the GoToTraining sessions?



Please rate your ease with accessing and viewing class recordings:

12

13

14

18

16

17

18

Answer

Extremely easy

Moderately easy

Slightly easy

Neither easy nor difficult

Slightly difficult

Moderately difficult

Extremely difficult

Total

Bar

Response

%

42.86%

42.86%

14.29%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Please rate the effectiveness of your instructor, Donna Adamson:

41

42

43

44

45

Answer

Extremely effective

Very effective

Moderately effective

Slightly effective

Not effective at all

Total

Bar

Response

%

37.50%

62.50%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%



Please provide suggestions to improve the course or write "none" if you don't have any:

Text Entry

Have materials available in a timely manner.

| would like to see the class documents in advance of the class time like 3 days before class so | can read over the
material.

none

none

none

None

None

None



